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Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
113
114
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Part Number

949631-01
000000-00
945614-00
949646-01
330081-06
401678-06
389181-00
562160-06
605415-00
000000-00
393576-00
330045-46
562160-07
390521-00
000000-00
330005-01
391489-00
562097-01
610704-00
149142-00
403156-00
945292-00
944574-00
562210-00
944571-00
605040-22
930275-00

PartsList for DW824 Type 3

Description

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
SWITCH,ON/OFF
BRUSH,CUTOFF
POWER CORD
WASHER
FLANGE,INNER
SCREW

FLANGE

No Longer Available
GUARD SPRING
SCREW

SCREW
COVER,GEAR CASE
No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
GEAR

SCREW

SERVICE KIT
HANDLE,SIDE
FLANGE

NUT

BUTTON

SPRING
LOCK,SPINDLE
BEARING
COVER,BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
145
149
153
160
162
163
164
166
171
172
800
816
821
856

Part Number

401623-00
949638-01

395985-01S

562204-00
000000-00
605040-02
613186-00
5140000-13
401680-00
562097-05
401622-01
562097-00
402489-00
945592-01
330003-60
611737-00
569624-01
562097-13
398906-00
393799-00
393802-00
286436-00
946194-00
000000-00
DW4619

PartsList for DW824 Type 3

Description

BAFFLE
PLUG,RUBBER
BRUSH HLDR.ASSY
SPRING

No Longer Available
BALL BEARING
END CAP

SWITCH SUPPORT
WRENCH

SCREW
RETAINER,BRG
SCREW

FELT PAD

PINION

BEARING

SLIDER

SWITCH BUTTON
SCREW

SLINGER

O-RING

LABEL

GREASE

LABEL

No Longer Available
5X1/4 FASTCUT BK
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